PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
99 5-pin M12 quick  connec t
99 Bui l t - in  dr iver,  no ex ternal  wir ing needed
99 PNP and NPN tr igger  input  s ignal
99 Daisy- chain up to  s ix  LB300 l inear  l ights  us ing a  standard 5-pin  M12 jumper  cable
99 Back l ight  lens  (2447 di f fuser)  i s  fac tor y  insta l led
smar t vis ionl ights.com
Signal Indicator LED (Yellow)

ILLUMINATION
Bright Field
ACCESSORIES
5 smar t vis ionl ights.com
* European Versions Available (Add "-EURO" to end of
T1. Example T1-EURO Power Supply )
Variable Control Pot
Description Part Number
Controls the
intensity of
the light
IVP-C1
Power Cables
Length Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Mounting Rails
Length Part Number
300 mm LEXT300
600 mm LEXT600
900 mm LEXT900
1200 mm LEXT1200
Custom sizes available
Power Adapters *
Description Part Number
AC, 24 V, 1.7 A T1 Power Supply
24VDC, 9 A / AC T2 Power Supply
Jumper Cables
(Daisy-Chain)
Length Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
Mount
Description Part Number
3-Axis Pan and
Tilt Mount